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GLEATON'S

Wicker and Mid Century Furniture Finds

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 27 12:00am ET

Lot

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

4008
4009
4010
4011
4012

4013
4015
4016

4018
4019
4021

4022

4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029

4030
4032

Title

"Style Mark" Mid Centry Night Side Table
Wood Like TV Stand Console table
Wooden Shoe Rack

Small Wooden Bookshelf

Small Metal/Wicker Book Shelf

Very Nice Wooden TV Entertainment

"New Roya A" Antique Sewing Machine
Cabinet with Sewing Machine

Small Wooden Desk

Cream Color Glass/Brass Base Table Lamp
PR of Wooden Spindle Back Chairs
Wood/Metal Shoe Rack Shelf

Mid Centry "Style Mark" Large Dresser with
Mirror

Small Mid Centry Wooden End Table
Small Mark Look Top End Table/Accent Table

Small wicker Braided Bamboo look Glass Top
End Table

Small wooden Book Shelf
Small footed Antique Chest of Drawers

Very Unique Mid Centry Whiskey Barrel Table
With (4) Chairs

Wood Like Glass Front Door Front Book Case
Shelf

Tall flexible Arined Floor Lamp

Mid Centry Hutch/China Cabinet

Mid Centry Glass Gun Case/Cabinet

Unique Matching Wiskey Barrel Bar

Set of (3) Matching Whiskey Barrel Bar Stools
Small Antigque Dresser With Round Mirror

"Marksman" Retro Old Style Look Music
Station/Record Player

Very Unique Whiskey Barrel Wall Light Fixture
Beautiful Antique Crystal Chandelier

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 9 8:00pm ET

Lot

4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039

4040
4041
4044
4045
4046
4047
74047

Title

Large Peacock Chair

Small White Wicker Armed Chair

Pr of White Wicker Wing Back Chairs

White Wicker (Coffee Table)

Large White Wicker Loveseat/Sofa

Metal Hall Tree with Old Gate, England Clock

Vg, Evans Chicago Paris Milan Dress Winter
Coat

Cloth Reclining Chair

Tall Gold Ornate Candle Stick

Large Framed Landscape with Boat Wall Art
PR of Beach Scence Wall Art

Framed Lamborghini 1997 Poster

Pr of Wooden Handmade Wall Art Pieces
PR of Wall Decor/ Art Pieces
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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