

## Wicker and Mid Century Furniture Finds

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 27 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 9 8:00pm ET

T 4	Tra .
Lot	Title
4001	"Style Mark" Mid Centry Night Side Table
4002	Wood Like TV Stand Console table
4003	Wooden Shoe Rack
4004	Small Wooden Bookshelf
4005	Small Metal/Wicker Book Shelf
4006	Very Nice Wooden TV Entertainment
4007	"New Royal A" Antique Sewing Machine Cabinet with Sewing Machine
4008	Small Wooden Desk
4009	Cream Color Glass/Brass Base Table Lamp
4010	PR of Wooden Spindle Back Chairs
4011	Wood/Metal Shoe Rack Shelf
4012	Mid Centry "Style Mark" Large Dresser with Mirror
4013	Small Mid Centry Wooden End Table
4015	Small Mark Look Top End Table/Accent Table
4016	Small wicker Braided Bamboo look Glass Top End Table
4018	Small wooden Book Shelf
4019	Small footed Antique Chest of Drawers
4021	Very Unique Mid Centry Whiskey Barrel Table With (4) Chairs
4022	Wood Like Glass Front Door Front Book Case Shelf
4023	Tall flexible Arined Floor Lamp
4024	Mid Centry Hutch/China Cabinet
4025	Mid Centry Glass Gun Case/Cabinet
4026	Unique Matching Wiskey Barrel Bar
4027	Set of (3) Matching Whiskey Barrel Bar Stools
4028	Small Antique Dresser With Round Mirror
4029	"Marksman" Retro Old Style Look Music Station/Record Player
4030	Very Unique Whiskey Barrel Wall Light Fixture
4032	Beautiful Antique Crystal Chandelier

Lot	Title
4033	Large Peacock Chair
4034	Small White Wicker Armed Chair
4035	Pr of White Wicker Wing Back Chairs
4036	White Wicker (Coffee Table)
4037	Large White Wicker Loveseat/Sofa
4038	Metal Hall Tree with Old Gate, England Clock
4039	Vtg, Evans Chicago Paris Milan Dress Winter Coat
4040	Cloth Reclining Chair
4041	Tall Gold Ornate Candle Stick
4044	Large Framed Landscape with Boat Wall Art
4045	PR of Beach Scence Wall Art
4046	Framed Lamborghini 1997 Poster
4047	Pr of Wooden Handmade Wall Art Pieces
74047	PR of Wall Decor/ Art Pieces

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**